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ST Duplex Adapter with Flange, Zirconia Straight Split, Metal Housing

FO Components

tde’'s ST duplex is available with metal or plastic housing.

e Bayonet style housing for easy termination n
e High precision alignment

e Low insertion and return loss and back reflection tde® trans data elektronik GmbH
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Technical Data

Typ ST Duplex

Application Singlemode/Multimode
Design with flange

Connector style ST Duplex

Material Metal

Sleeve Zirconia Straight Split
Shutter -

Manufacturer tde

Product variants & accessories

Art.-No. Description
L-AD-STDK-M ST Duplex Adapter with Flange, Zirconia Straight Split, Metal Housing
L-AD-STDM-M ST Duplex Adapter with Flange, Phosphor Bronze, Metal Housing
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